thovip

430130. BUISVERBINDER PA 2-DELIG MET EN ZONDER STALEN KERN

Artikelcode

430130.202001500.000
430130.202001501.000
430130.252501500.000
430130.252501501.000
430130.303002000.000
430130.303002001.000

Buismaat
20X20
20X20
25X25
25X25
30X30
30X30

Wanddikte
15
15
15
15
2,0
2,0

L
36
36
52
52
a7
a7

Type Kern
A

A *

B

B *

A

A *

Julianastraat 10a

5932 EH Tegelen

Tel: 077-373 0440

Fax: 077-373 7007
info@thovip.nl

Kvk nr: 12026279

BTW nr: NL 0086.73.445.B01

zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart

zwart



